
Monday 24th December- Christmas Eve
Normal service with some 

exceptions- please see below

Tuesday 25th December- Christmas Day No service

Wednesday 26th December- Boxing Day No service

Thursday 27th December Normal service

Friday 28th December Normal service

Saturday 29th December Normal service

Sunday 30th December Normal service

Monday 31st December- New Year's Eve
Normal service with some 

exceptions- please see below

Tuesday 1st January- New Year's Day No service

Wednesday 2nd January Normal timetable

Monday 24th and 31st (Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve):

12- Caernarfon - Pwllheli (Berwyn + Clynnog & Trefor)- no service after 18:00

17- Aberdaron - Pwllheli (Berwyn)- no service after 18:00

18- Abersoch - Pwllheli (Berwyn)- no service after 18:30

23- Clipa Pwllheli (Berwyn)- no service after 18:00

8- Tudweiliog - Pwllheli (Nefyn)- no service after 18:30

Lloyds Coaches- All services to end by 19.30 (except those stated below)

T2- Aberystwyth - Bangor (Lloyds)- No service after 18:25 (in Porthmadog)

T2- Bangor - Dolgellau (Lloyds)- No service after 18.33 (in Porthmadog)

T3- Wrexham - Barmouth (Lloyds)- No service after 19:25 (in Dolgellau)
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